
Day Date Time Band Location Ticket Price

1:00 PM Jon Nicholas

2:30 PM Benjamin Bassford

4:00 PM De Fuego 

3:00 PM Lindy Hop workshop Bay Hotel Workshop

5:00 PM Greg Carley Peppers £3.00

7:00 PM The Swing Boyz Bay Hotel £6.00

8:00 PM Red Hot Pokers

9:30 PM Maddie & the Pandas

10:30 AM Making musical instruments The Point Workshop

11:00 AM Blues dance Railwaymen's club Workshop

12:00 PM Beatbox and Pedal-loop The Point Workshop

1:00 PM Jodie Marie

2:00 PM Matthew Han (Beatbox)

2:30 PM Matthew Frederick 

3:45 PM Moonshine Boulevarde

5:00 PM De Fuego Yacht Club £6.00

5:00 PM Debs Hancock Trio Peppers £6.00

6:30 PM Jon Nicholas Rose & Crown Fringe

6:30 PM Bella & Gareth  Barfive Fringe

7:30 PM Big Joe Bone Ship, Lower Town Fringe

7:00 PM Flat Earth

8:45 PM Greg Coulson

10:30 PM Lisa Mann Band

9:00 PM Mr H Globe Fringe

9:00 PM Tony Harper Quartet Ship, Trefin Fringe

9:00 PM Hideaway Trio The Cove (Rugby Club) £5.00

9:00 PM Dave Jones Quartet Peppers £7.50

Thursday 23/08/2018

Friday 24/08/2018

Ffwrn

£5.00Ffwrn

Ffwrn

Ffwrn £7.50

£10.00

£15.00



Day Date Time Band Location Ticket Price

Thursday 23/08/2018

£5.00Ffwrn

10:30 AM Guitar making workshop Gateway Club Workshop

11:00 AM Charleston Dance workshop Railwaymen's club Workshop

1:00 PM Omega Two

2:30 PM Bella & Gareth

4:00 PM Indigo Kings

4:00 PM Mr H Bennetts Fringe

4:00 PM Ragsy Royal Oak Fringe

4:00 PM The Hangmen The Cove (Rugby Club) Fringe

5:00 PM Taeko Kunishima Peppers £6.00

6:00 PM Dale Storr

6:00 PM Gabrielle Ducomble

7:00 PM Simon Peat & Joel White

8:45 PM John Verity

10:30 PM Victoria Klewin & the True Tones 

7:00 PM The Freewheelers Railwaymen's club £5.00

7:30 PM The Steve Williams Band Yacht Club £6.00

9:00 PM The Real Goners Ship Aground, Dinas Fringe

9:00 PM Crawlback Royal Oak Fringe

8:00 PM Ragsy The Cove (Rugby Club) Fringe

9:00 PM Liam Ward Band Ship, Trefin Fringe

7:30 PM Leo James   Ship, Lower Town Fringe

9:00 PM Chube Peppers £6.00

Saturday 25/08/2018

Ffwrn

Ffwrn

Theatr Gwaun

£10.00

£15.00

£10.00



Day Date Time Band Location Ticket Price

Thursday 23/08/2018

£5.00Ffwrn

11:00 AM Leo James guitar workshop Gateway Club Workshop

1:00 PM Dale Storr Peppers £6.00

1:00 PM St City Jazz Band Yacht Club Fringe

1:00 PM Ragsy

2:30 PM Sunjay

4:00 PM Tango Jazz Quartet

2:00 PM Leo James Mannings Fringe

3:00 PM Lowri Evans TS Skirmisher £6.00

6:00 PM Sarah Gillespie Theatr Gwaun £10.00

7:30 PM Stangs

9:00 PM King Pleasure & Biscuit Boys

8:00 PM Will Scott Globe Fringe

9:00 PM Victoria Klewin Quartet Peppers £7.50

9:00 PM Daisy B Farmers Arms, Mathry Fringe

9:00 PM Marc Davies Band Royal Oak Fringe

10:30 AM Rumblestrutters Jugband w/shop Skirmisher Workshop

12:00 PM Victoria Bourne singing w/shop Skirmisher Workshop

1:00 PM Rumblestrutters   

2:45 PM Mellow Down Easy

4:30 PM Krissy Matthews

2:00 PM No Mean Biscuit Royal Oak Fringe

4:30 PM Blue Haze Quartet Peppers £6.00

6:00 PM Paulus Schafer Trio Theatr Gwaun £10.00

8:00 PM The Husky Tones

10:00 PM Doc & the Headshrinkers

Ffwrn

Ffwrn (Party) 

Sunday 26/08/2018

Monday 27/08/2018

Ffwrn

Ffwrn

£10.00

£15.00

£10.00

£6.00


